

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.2 in  
TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 335 OF 2011

BABITA BARUAH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SANJIV BHUYAN Respondent(s)  
(With appln(s) for directions,stay and office report)

Date: 24/02/2012 This application was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajesh Srivastava,Adv. (Mentioned by)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List transfer petition alongwith I.A. on  
next Friday i.e. 2nd March, 2012.

[Madhu Bala]  
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]  
Court Master